1 1/2” AUTOMATIC CAST VALVE LIST OF COMPONENTS S

. 1A [PART NO. DESCRIPTION BT WT.
1 172" D SERIES: 3-13-T0 PRESENT 400076050/ COTTER PIN _3/64° X 1/2" SS
USED ON 14“ AND 18° TANKS

400066025{NUT CASTLE 1/4”-20 SS
PART NUMBER: 340001151

140090150 | SEAL RETAINER LOWER 1-1/2 304SS
136070150 | VALVE URETHANE SEAL 1-1/2*
400075075] WASHER FENDER SS 1/16“x1” ODx1/4” ID
136005025|SHAFT 416SS 3/8" x 5-5/8”

250030115 |1 1/2” CAST VALVE BODY

400063028 NUT HEX 1/4“-28 ZP

141090037 [ RING BACKUP 8-110 3/8*

141000037 | O-RING 2-110 3/8" X 9/16*

136007375| O-RING RETAIN 3/4 HEX BRASS
110011500 |BO 1-1/2" ACTUATOR CAN FLANGE 304SS
250021200 |CAN LOWER ACTUATOR 1-1/2* FC 100%
400022510 | BOLT HEX 1/4°-28 X 1 ZP

136060039| VALVE SPRING 1-1/2* 1" x 2.75°L
136010125 [ VALVE SHAFT BUSHING

250021300 PISTON CUP 1-1/2" ZP 100%

400047315| BOLT SLOTTED 1/4-20x1/2° 18/8 SS
136090251 [ VALVE DIAPHRAGM 2-1/2' w/0 HOLE
250024202 CAN ACTUATOR LID 1 1/2 D

— — =]
[ e el el el S Ll ] el I T e e e e e It e Ll |
=<

INCLUDING THE INFIRMATION IT CONTAINS, 1S mnﬁmmm! DO NOT SCALE DWG,|

IE RETURNED PN REGUEST COPYRUGHT YARINEY WATER MANAGEMENT SYSTENS, 1993 ardnev
WATER FILTRATION SYSTEMS]

RIVERSIDE, CALIFORNIA

ﬁfﬁ“ﬂvmln“:z' 1 172" AUTOMATIC CAST VALVE
D SERIES

ITEM: #15 REDRAWN SPRING TO 2095 D7D |5-13 |APP SIZE [DRAWING NO: 340001151 REV:
TTEM #7' REPLACED 250030115 w/250030114  |p7o| 3-13 | aPP "=~ NONE | D B

>

SYM REVISIONS BY |DATE [aPP N[ ™ S0 DWGE\VALVES\L HE T 1 O 1




